Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2020-10-01 12:02:55 Eastern Standard Time

	Project Name →	Townshend STP 01	L5-1(27)				
User's Account: Account Name →		Cold River Bridges, LLC		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J.P. Sicard, Inc	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Sol-0000137	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$120,003.00	\$120,003.00	\$169,280.00	\$169,280.00
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$350.00	\$17,500.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	210.10 - COARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$14.00	\$14,000.00
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$25.00	\$16,000.00	\$30.00	\$19,200.00	\$10.00	\$6,400.00
	631.19 - TESTING EQUIPMENT, GROUT	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$167,000.00	\$167,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$15,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
	646.201 - 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$3.00	\$1,650.00
	646.2111 - 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$3.00	\$1,650.00
	678.40 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$58,000.00	\$58,000.00
	900.608 - SPECIAL PROVISION-CY	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$58.00	\$8,700.00
	900.620 - SPECIAL PROVISION-EACH	\$1,350.00	\$20,250.00	\$1,750.00	\$26,250.00	\$1,518.00	\$22,770.00
	900.630 - SPECIAL PROVISION-HR	\$1,350.00	\$216,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$280,000.00	\$1,305.00	\$208,800.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$165.00	\$74,250.00	\$550.00	\$247,500.00	\$299.00	\$134,550.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$2,170.00	\$2,170.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$141,850.00	\$141,850.00
	900.650 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LU	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
	900.680 - SPECIAL PROVISION-TON	\$100.00	\$28,000.00	\$150.00	\$42,000.00	\$150.00	\$42,000.00
Total		\$267,887.00	\$691,697.00	\$704,552.00	\$1,371,330.00	\$617,737.00	\$1,069,727.00